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FE MONTECATINI (0601081A)
MONTECATINI TERME - 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Torneo FE MONTECATINI 0601081A

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 27-12-2005 - 30-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90'  + 30" bonus
Arbitri MIRCOLI GIANLUCA - 

Partecipanti 62

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 FM Aghayev Miragha          ITA PIE AT 1908 0 0 1993 M 818070

3 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2389 0 0 1958 M 900990

27 M Amato Andrea             ITA SIC PA 2278 0 0 1986 M 813222 104173

13 CM Baccaro Franco           ITA TOS FI 2162 0 0 1959 M 804975 101846

47 1N Bacigalupo Claudio       ITA LIG GE 1944 0 0 1966 M 809357 110387

15 1N Banchio Davide           ITA PIE TO 1962 0 0 1971 M 818631 102171

39 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA TOS PO 1751 0 0 1965 M 822116 107985

9 M Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2224 0 0 1943 M 802450 100882

23 1N Bernardini Luca          ITA TOS LU 1784 0 0 1987 M 817120 103496

28 CM Bini Massimo             ITA LOM CR 2028 0 0 1960 M 104223

41 CM Bonade' Massimo          ITA EMI PC 2070 0 0 1980 M 814695 108177

50 CM Bracali Andrea           ITA TOS PT 2111 0 0 1982 M 816221 114778

14 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA TOS FI 1703 0 0 1960 M 101851

60 Caporale Giuseppe Guido         BRA 1842 0 0 1940 M 2108895 122353

17 FM Cecconi Giovanni Alberto ITA TOS FI 2182 0 0 1960 M 800724 102893

32 1N Cinelli Maurizio         ITA TOS PT 1927 0 0 1957 M 106004

40 IM Collutiis Duilio         ITA CAM SA 2394 0 0 1976 M 805475 107993

8 CM D'Eredita' Giuliano      ITA SIC PA 2014 0 0 1962 M 822000 100424

7 CM Della Corte Alessandro   ITA CAM CE 2189 0 0 1979 M 813540 100398

26 1N Di Patre Livio           ITA ABR TE 1814 0 0 1938 M 103989

2 GM Djuric Stefan                   SRB 2460 0 0 1955 M 900133

51 1N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1811 0 0 1949 M 819670 114813

56 1N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1834 0 0 1990 M 822051 120120

20 CM Frugoli Francesco        ITA TOS LU 2108 0 0 1980 M 813087 103472

18 CM Fusari Paolo             ITA TOS PT 1991 0 0 1943 M 810231 102898

43 CM Gambardella Piero        ITA CAM SA 2016 0 0 1963 M 812005 109132

57 1N Garofalo Simone          ITA TOS FI 1808 0 0 1972 M 826014 120415

25 CM Gazzarri Alberto         ITA TOS LI 2158 0 0 1945 M 804649 103943

6 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA LIG GE 1975 0 0 1963 M 100376

59 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2302 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

30 CM Guglielmi Dante          ITA MAR MC 2021 0 0 1949 M 808342 104581

61 1N Guidi Paolo              ITA LOM MI 1858 0 0 1964 M 826022 127582

58 1N Lomakina Nadya           ITA EST EE 1893 0 0 1989 F 819760 121183

38 CM Masullo Andrea           ITA TOS SI 2111 0 0 1982 M 811386 107578

12 FM Mauro Alan               ITA TOS FI 2208 0 0 1954 M 801275 101396

54 1N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1839 0 0 1993 F 819018 118557

35 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA TOS PT 1879 0 0 1963 M 822035 107218

31 1N Mortola Alberto          ITA LIG GE 1937 0 0 1979 M 822434 105069

42 1N Nardi Marco              ITA TOS LU 1906 0 0 1988 M 816833 108845

5 GM Naumkin Igor                    RUS 2445 0 0 1965 M 4101715

21 CM Novelli Cristiano        ITA TOS LU 2040 0 0 1973 M 824097 103478

34 1N Onesti Luca              ITA TOS MS 1784 0 0 1971 M 826049 106061

24 CM Paolinelli Giacomo       ITA TOS LU 2045 0 0 1991 M 818402 103501

16 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1948 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

22 1N Picone Franco            ITA TOS LU 1871 0 0 1959 M 819867 103482

55 1N Pitimada Mirko           ITA TOS FI 1946 0 0 1983 M 821721 119029

53 1N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1971 0 0 1992 M 822450 118166

48 1N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1883 0 0 1965 M 819352 111274

37 CM Raineri Valerio          ITA LOM SO 2132 0 0 1961 M 809403 107494

36 M Ramondino Renzo          ITA LAZ RM 2275 0 0 1978 M 810304 107222

10 CM Rivara Massimo           ITA LIG GE 1878 0 0 1957 M 814458 101036

11 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1866 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

29 M Salami Marco             ITA EST EE 2202 0 0 1963 M 803952 104237

62 CM Saliba Michael           ITA TOS PI 0 0 1946 M 130427

33 FM Sciortino Massimo        ITA TOS PT 2273 0 0 1968 M 807060 106011

4 IM Stojanovic Mihajlo              SRB 2522 0 0 1977 M 916366
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45 CM Stromboli Carlo          ITA CAM NA 2158 0 0 1986 M 815853 110211

46 M Stromboli Ettore         ITA CAM NA 2209 0 0 1986 M 813761 110212

44 M Tocchioni Doriano        ITA TOS FI 2257 0 0 1963 M 801887 109757

52 1N Urzi' Silvio ITA UMB TR 1814 0 0 1957 M 821888 117823

49 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA TOS LU 1859 0 0 1985 M 113938

19 CM Zucconi Leandro          ITA TOS PT 2128 0 0 1956 M 805890 102908
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

39 2N Bardi Giuliano           ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 107985

28 CM Bini Massimo             ITA 2028 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1960 M 104223

14 2N Burgassi Daniele         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1960 M 101851

32 1N Cinelli Maurizio         ITA 1927 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 106004

26 1N Di Patre Livio           ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1938 M 103989

57 1N Garofalo Simone          ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 120415

6 1N Grassi Pietro            ITA 1975 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1963 M 100376

61 1N Guidi Paolo              ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1964 M 127582

42 1N Nardi Marco              ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 108845

34 1N Onesti Luca              ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 106061

49 1N Valbuena Oliver          ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 113938
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